Beginn
Kursgebuhr
Dauer
Kursleitung

Kursort

Termine
Datum
26.10.2021
02.11.2021
09.11.2021
16.11.2021
23.11.2021
11.01.2022
18.01.2022
25.01.2022
01.02.2022

08.02.2022

,, - Uhr

Uhrzeit

18:30 - 19:30 Uhr

18:30 - 19:30 Uhr

18:30 - 19:30 Uhr

18:30 - 19:30 Uhr

18:30 - 19:30 Uhr

18:30 - 19:30 Uhr

18:30 - 19:30 Uhr

18:30 - 19:30 Uhr

18:30 - 19:30 Uhr

18:30 - 19:30 Uhr

Ort

Engelskirchen, Pfarrheim Engelskirchen St.
Engelskirchen, Pfarrheim Engelskirchen St.
Engelskirchen, Pfarrheim Engelskirchen St.
Engelskirchen, Pfarrheim Engelskirchen St.
Engelskirchen, Pfarrheim Engelskirchen St.
Engelskirchen, Pfarrheim Engelskirchen St.
Engelskirchen, Pfarrheim Engelskirchen St.
Engelskirchen, Pfarrheim Engelskirchen St.
Engelskirchen, Pfarrheim Engelskirchen St.

Engelskirchen, Pfarrheim Engelskirchen St.

Peter u.

Peter u.

Peter u.

Peter u.

Peter u.

Peter u.

Peter u.

Peter u.

Peter u.

Peter u.

Paul, Burger W
Paul, Burger W
Paul, Burger W
Paul, Burger W
Paul, Burger W
Paul, Burger W
Paul, Burger W
Paul, Burger W
Paul, Burger W

Paul, Burger W


http://www.tcpdf.org

